Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jo Corben - (9690) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
2:13.96 558
2:17.60 515
2:17.66 514
2:19.22 497
2:19.22 497
2:19.33 496
2:20.06 488
2:20.22 486
2:20.94 479
2:22.16 467
2:23.02 458
2:23.40 455
2:23.75 451
2:23.98 449
2:25.04 439
2:25.47 436
2:25.59 434
2:25.99 431
2:26.13 430
2:26.38 427
2:26.95 422
2:27.01 422
2:27.32 419
2:27.34 419
2:27.48 418
2:27.82 415
2:28.20 412
2:28.63 408
2:32.35 379
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
2:26.13 430
2:27.48 418
2:26.95 422
2:32.35 379
2:28.20 412
2:26.38 427
2:27.82 415
2:28.63 408
2:25.04 439
2:25.99 431
2:23.40 455
2:17.60 515
2:23.02 458
2:23.75 451
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Swim
Date
27/10/06
26/10/18
29/10/16
20/06/15
20/06/15
30/10/10
10/09/17
19/06/16
01/10/16
12/03/17
16/09/18
31/03/19
13/05/18
24/09/11
23/02/20
25/06/17
03/05/15
23/06/19
23/03/24
23/04/22
13/05/23
24/03/13
25/03/12
07/06/09
24/06/23
27/02/22
25/06/22
18/09/21

18/09/22

Swim
Date
23/03/24
24/06/23
13/05/23
18/09/22
25/06/22
23/04/22
27/02/22
18/09/21
23/02/20
23/06/19
31/03/19
26/10/18
16/09/18
13/05/18

Meet

ASA National Masters 25m Champ

Swim England Masters Meet 2018

ASA National Masters 2016

Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire County Masters Meet

BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2010

Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet
Hampshire Masters Meet

SER Short Course Masters Meet

16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017
BSBASA Masters 2018

Gloucester Masters 2019

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

South East Region Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open
Hampshire County Masters 2017

Royal Navy Masters Open

Hampshire Masters 2019

Reflex Masters Meet 2024

Staffordshire Masters 2022

UoB Masters Meet

Royal Navy Open Masters Meet

Royal Navy Masters Meet

Hampshire Masters Meet

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships
Royal Navy Masters 19th Open
Hampshire Masters County Championship
Hampshire Masters County Championships

Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints+ Meet 2022

Meet

Reflex Masters Meet 2024

Hampshire ASA Masters Championships
UoB Masters Meet

Barnet Copthall Masters Sprints+ Meet 2022
Hampshire Masters County Championship
Staffordshire Masters 2022

Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

Hampshire Masters County Championships
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

Hampshire Masters 2019

Gloucester Masters 2019

Swim England Masters Meet 2018
BSBASA Masters 2018

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Guildford
Millfield
Maidenhead
Gloucester
Millfield
Aldershot
Millfield
Portmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Swindon
Stafford
Birmingham
Millfield
Millfield
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Millfield
Hampshire
Portsmouth

Barnet

Venue

Swindon
Portsmouth
Birmingham
Barnet
Hampshire
Stafford
Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Gloucester
Sheffield
Maidenhead

Millfield

Licence

MAS007
MAS801
MAS639
MAS544
MAS548
MAS214
MAS707
MAS623
MAS643
MAS668
MAS786
MAS834
MAS761
MAS293
MAS903
MAS689
MAS530
MAS854
MAS1137
MAS952
MAS1039
MAS402
MAS342
MAS169
MAS1051
MAS939
MAS964
MAS918
MAS981

Licence

MAS1137
MAS1051
MAS1039
MAS981
MAS964
MAS952
MAS939
MAS918
MAS903
MAS854
MAS834
MAS801
MAS786
MAS761
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2:20.06 488 H 10/09/17 Berks & S Bucks Masters Meet Maidenhead MAS707 0
2:25.47 436 25/06/17 Hampshire County Masters 2017 Portmouth MAS689 0
2:22.16 467 F 12/03/17 16th Royal Navy Open Masters Meet 2017 Millfield MAS668 0
2:17.66 514 H 29/10/16  ASA National Masters 2016 Sheffield MAS639 0
2:20.94 479 01/10/16 SER Short Course Masters Meet Guildford MAS643 0
2:20.22 486 H 19/06/16 Hampshire Masters Meet Portsmouth MAS623 0
2:19.22 497 H 20/06/15 Hampshire Masters Meet Portsmouth MAS544 0
2:19.22 497 20/06/15 Hampshire County Masters Meet Portsmouth MAS548 0
2:25.59 434 F 03/05/15  Royal Navy Masters Open Millfield MAS530 0
2:27.01 422 24/03/13 Royal Navy Open Masters Meet Millfield MAS402 0
2:27.32 419 25/03/12 Royal Navy Masters Meet Millfield MAS342 0
2:23.98 449 24/09/11 South East Region Masters Meet Aldershot MAS293 0
2:19.33 496 30/10/10 BG ASA Masters & Age Grps 2010 Sheffield MAS214 0
2:27.34 419 07/06/09 Hampshire Masters Meet Waterlooville MAS169 0
2:13.96 558 27/10/06 ASA National Masters 25m Champ Sheffield MASO007 0
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